Division: Medio

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Natural Bridge Gran Fondo
3-May-15
Medio
Commonwealth Timing

Name
67 Derek Wolfe
22 Terry Ashby
69 Jay Salmon
58 Danielle Lopez
72 Hugh Colvin
23 David Walkowiak
17 Kiristine Nerlich
25 Juan Sampedro
71 Frank Taylor
28 Leo Whitenack
19 Roberta Guimond
20 Karen Franke
121 Jessica Lagomarsino
132 John Lagomarsino
31 Colin Page
75 Philip Pucel
33 Sergio Botero
76 Christine Skow-Pucel
68 Rick Pennington
34 Samantha Newman
77 Samuel Golden
13 Robert Newman

18 Shelby Hamrick

Start

9:29:04

9:29:06

9:29:05

9:29:08

9:29:05

9:29:10

9:29:07

9:29:03

9:29:11

9:29:20

9:29:07

9:29:07

9:29:12

9:29:10

9:29:12

9:29:14

9:29:05

9:29:15

9:29:21

9:29:01

9:28:58

9:29:00

9:29:09

Finish
12:47:06
13:16:46
13:28:49
13:30:27
13:32:01
13:49:01
13:49:01
13:51:34
13:53:44
13:57:13
14:04:33
14:04:33
14:12:22
14:12:22
14:14:46
14:58:39
15:02:34
15:08:23
15:22:29
15:35:21
15:35:24
15:35:38

15:57:09

Elapsed

Gender
3:18:02 Male
3:47:40 Male
3:59:44 Male
4:01:19 Female
4:02:56 Male
4:19:51 Male
4:19:54 Female
4:22:31 Male
4:24:33 Male
4:27:53 Male
4:35:26 Female
4:35:26 Female
4:43:10 F
4:43:12 M
4:45:34 Male
5:29:25 Male
5:33:29 Male
5:39:08 Female
5:53:08 Male
6:06:20 Female
6:06:26 Male
6:06:38 Male

6:28:00 Female

City

Richmond

Parma
Wadsworth

Leesburg

Ferrum
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Arlington
Arlington

Vienna

Lorton

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Chesapeake



24

25

26

27
28

81 Ashley Hamrick
16 Lynette Mason
15 Jennifer Mason

29 willie jackson

80 Jonathan Burgess

79 Carol Burgess

9:29:10

9:29:43

9:29:22

9:29:12
9:29:15
9:29:15

15:57:11

15:59:27

15:59:42

16:01:28
16:42:55

16:42:59

6:28:01 Male
6:29:44 Female
6:30:20 Female

6:32:16 Male
7:30:40 Female

7:34:40 Male

Norfolk
Virginia Beach

chesterfield



